
  SUMMER SCHOOL FOR HIGH SCHOOL
JULY 5, thru JULY 29,2022  TUES. thru FRI. START TIME 8:00am thru 12:00pm 

 ROUTE:2---------- Driver: JOSHUA---Bus # 5~5---------- Area: TKT/Potrero/Campo

TIME-AM 
H.S.

ARRIVE TO BUS BARN 6:00
DEPART @ 6:45

HUMPHRIES RD @ OPEN DIRT LOT (ALMOST TO THE  END OF HUMPHRIES) 7:05

POTRERO ELEM. 7:20

CAMPO POST OFFICE 7:35

CAMPO ELEM. 7:40

OAK DR. @ LAKE MORENA STORE 7:50

AM DROP~OFF
MEHS 7:55

END @ BUS BARN 8:30

 ROUTE:2---------- Driver:JOSHUA----Bus # 5~5---------- Area: TKT/Potrero/Campo
TIME-PM 

ARRIVE TO HIGH SCHOOL 11:30
BE IN FRONT OF HIGH SCHOOL 12:00

OAK DR. @ BASS RD. 12:10

CAMPO ELEM. 12:15

CAMPO POST OFFICE 12:20

POTRERO ELEM. 12:35

HUMPHRIES RD @ OPEN DIRT LOT   (ALMOST TO THE  END OF HUMPHRIES) 12:50

END @ BUS BARN 2:30


